L21000305567

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| |
| (Address) |
| |
| (Address) |
| (Addiess) |
| |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| , , , |
| (Document Number) |
| (Document Number) |
| |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer. |
| , i |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

Office Use Only



400417862664

10/27/23--01011--005 **25.00

K4 11/3/2

COVER LETTER

| TO: Registration Se Division of Cor | | | • | • | |
|--|--|---|------------------|--|---|
| | • | | . | | |
| SUBJECT: Cost Con | struction Group LLC | 4 | | | |
| | Name of Lim | ited Liability Company | | | |
| | Amendment and fee(s) are sub | | | | |
| riease return an correspo | ndence concerning this matter | to the following. | | | |
| | Alex Rios | | | | |
| | | Name of Person | | | |
| | Cost Construction G | Group LLC | | | |
| | | Firm/Company | | | |
| | 6322 N Palafox St. | | | 20: SE | |
| | | Address | | 23 OC | |
| | Pensacola, FI 32503 | | | 77 2 [][][][][][][][][][][][][][][][][][][] | • |
| | | City/State and Zip Code | | A AH | 1 |
| | costconstruction1@gn E-mail address: (| to be used for future annual report notif | ication) | EE, H | , |
| For further information c | oncerning this matter, please c | all: | | 2023 OCT 2() AH 9: 40 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL | |
| Alex Rios | | at (850) 999-3868 | | | |
| Name o | f Person | | Telephone Number | | |
| Enclosed is a check for the | ne following amount: | | | | |
| ☑ \$25.00 Filing Fee | □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | Certified (| e of Status & | |
| Mailing Addres Registration S | | <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Sec | etion | | |

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

| Cost Construction Group LLC | | | | |
|---|---|--|--|----------------------|
| (Name of the Limited (A | Liability Company : Florida Limited Liab | as it now appears on our ility Company) | records.) | |
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number L21000305567 | nility Company we | re filed on 07/02/202 | ?1 and a | ssigned |
| This amendment is submitted to amend the follows | ring: | | | |
| A. If amending name, enter the new name of th | he limited liabilit | y company here: | | |
| N/A | | | | |
| The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word | ds "Limited Liability | Company," the designation | "LLC" or the abbreviation | LLE |
| Enter new principal offices address, if applicable | le: | V/A | | |
| (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET) | | | 25 X | |
| | | | >× S | |
| | N/A N/A N/A PER N/A N/A PRODUCT TO THE STATE OF THE | | | |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable: | r | N/A | STA | نخ م |
| (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) | | | m | ő |
| | | | | ··· |
| Name of New Registered Agent: | | ress on our records, | enter the name of the n | ew registered |
| New Registered Office Address: | | Enter Florida street | address | |
| | | | . Florida | |
| • | · · · · · · | City | Zip Code | • |
| New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Reg | gistered Agent: | | | |
| I hereby accept the appointment as registered a provisions of all statutes relative to the proper a accept the obligations of my position as registe being filed to merely reflect a change in the reg company has been notified in writing of this cha | and complete pe ered agent as pro gistered office ad | rformance of my duti vided for in Chapter | es, and I am familiar w 605, F.S. Or, if this doc | ith and cument is |
| | N/ If Changin | | ature of New Registered Age | <u></u> |

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

| <u>Title</u> | <u>Name</u> | Address | Type of Action | |
|--|----------------------|--------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|
| MGR_ | Joseph Richard Craig | 165 Central Park Ave, Virginia Beach | ØAdd | |
| | | VA. 23462 | □Remove | |
| | | | | |
| | | | □Add | |
| | | | □Remove | |
| | | | 20250CT | صد |
| | | | AND ARE TO SEE OF RETTOVE | Π |
| | | | AMove LORemove LOCTATE Change | |
| ·- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | □Add | |
| | | | □Remove | |
| | | | | |
| | | | 🗆 Add | |
| | | | Remove | |
| | | | Change | |
| | | | □ Add | |
| | | | □ Remove | |
| | | | □ Chance | |

| | ard Craig MGR is | added to LLC v | with 20% non-mo | netary shares f | or | |
|--|---|--|---------------------------------------|---|----------------------------|-----------------------|
| the sole purp | pose maintaining li | icense and adv | ising the Managi | ng Members wh | nen nee | eded. |
| <u> </u> | | | | | | |
| | | | | | <u> </u> | |
| | | | | | - | |
| | | | | | SEC | 1023 pcT |
| | | | | | LANA | ~ ~ |
| | | | | | - }} - | AM |
| | - | | | | E, FL | 9; 40 |
| | | | | | <u> </u> | |
| | | | | | | |
| <u></u> | | | | | | • |
| | 1,02-5 | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | |
| If an effective date is listed Note: If the date inser | er than the date of fild, the date must be specific ted in this block does no late on the Department of | and cannot be prior to of meet the applicable | le statutory filing requ | (optional) n 90 days after filing.) irements, this date w | Pursuant to vill not be | 605.0207 listed as |
| e record specifies a del rd is filed. | ayed effective date, but t | not an effective time | e, at 12:01 a.m. on the | earlier of: (b) The | 90th day | after the |
| 16/19 | 3/23 | , | | | | |
| Dated | 17 | - | | | | |

Filing Fee: \$25.00